Assessor’s Parcel Number:
Recording Requested By: Y\rcln el Y. Jowadenn ,£5Q
Name: YW1Clnael ¥ Jowioson, Eom |

Address: éﬂ(:&ﬂxgggg%ﬁzEyquﬁﬁejy3

Cityistaterzip Y 30 Lo TR uae (A QbIS0

Real Property Transfer Tax: §

DOC # 0699765

04/25/2007 10:40 AM Deputy: GB

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

ROLLSTON HENDERSON RASMUSSEN

CRAEB & JOHNSON
Douglas County - HV
Werner Christen - Recorder

Page: 1 0Of 2 Fea: 15.00
BK-0407 PG~ 7423 RPTT: 0.00

N

Recorderd Judament. A€ daut

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111,312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)
This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.

C\be docs\Cover page for recording



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

- 20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

CASENO.:  05-CV-0059

DEPTNO.: 11

IN THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF DOUGLAS

MARTY and JOYCE ARMSTRONG, as) RECORDED JUDGMENT AFFIDAVIT
Husband and Wife, ) [NRS 17.150(4)]

Plaintiffs,)
o)
Vs. )
)
DEAN JOHNSON, a.k.a. BARNEY JOHNSON,)
Individually and as Trustee of THE BRI TRUST,)
a Living Trust and DOES 1 Through 10,)
Inclusive, : )
Defendants.)

).

My name is Michael K. Johnson, [am an attorney of record for plaintiffs in the above ehtitled matter. The
defendant in that action are Dean (Barney) Johnson. The most recent address of record is P.O. Box 5005, Carson |
City, Nevada 89702, although his current address imay be and/or include 1668 Minden Village, Minden Nevada
(Douglas County APN 1320-30-713-045). 1do no-t‘ know Mr. Johnsqn’s driver license nurﬁb‘er; social secﬁrity'
number; and/or date of birth. '

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct and that this affidavit is executed in |

South Lake Tahoe, California on April 24, 2007.

ROLLSTON, HENDERSON, RASMUSSEN '
CRABB & JOHNSO D.

By:

MICHAEL K. JOHNSG
Attomey for PlaiqtifffDebtor
Post Office Box 4848
Stateline, NV 89449
Ph. (775} 588-4212 Fx. (775) 588-4213

IR0 - =5 9407

0699765 Page: 2 Of 2 04/25/2007

-1-
Recorded Judgment Affidavit

ESQ., #3s0




