DOC # 0699765 04/25/2007 10:40 AM Deputy: GB OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By:

ROLLSTON HENDERSON RASMUSSEN

CRABB & JOHNSON

Douglas County - NV

Werner Christen - Recorder

e: 1 Of 2 Fee: 15.00

Page: 1 Of 2 Fee: BK-0407 PG-7423 RPTT:



RECorded Judgment Afficiant

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.

C\bc docs\Cover page for recording

1	CASE NO.: 05-CV-0059
2	DEPT NO.: II
3	
4	
5	
6	IN THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
7	IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF DOUGLAS
8	MARTY and JOYCE ARMSTRONG, as) RECORDED JUDGMENT AFFIDAVIT Husband and Wife, [NRS 17.150(4)]
9	Plaintiffs,) vs.
11	DEAN JOHNSON, a.k.a. BARNEY JOHNSON,)
12	Individually and as Trustee of THE BRJ TRUST,) a Living Trust and DOES 1 Through 10,)
13	Inclusive,) Defendants.)
14	
15	My name is Michael K. Johnson, I am an attorney of record for plaintiffs in the above entitled matter. The
16	defendant in that action are Dean (Barney) Johnson. The most recent address of record is P.O. Box 5005, Carson
17	City, Nevada 89702, although his current address may be and/or include 1668 Minden Village, Minden Nevada
18	(Douglas County APN 1320-30-713-045). I do not know Mr. Johnson's driver license number, social security
19	number, and/or date of birth.
20	I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct and that this affidavit is executed in
21	South Lake Tahoe, California on April 24, 2007.
22	ROLLSTON, HENDERSON, RASMUSSEN CRABB & JOHNSON, LTD.
23	
2425	By: MICHAEL K. JOHNSON, ESQ., #6360 Attorney for Plaintiff/Debtor
26	Post Office Box 4848 Stateline, NV 89449
27	Ph. (775) 588-4212 Fx. (775) 588-4213
28	0699765 Page: 2 Of 2 04/25/2007

Recorded Judgment Affidavit